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Description courte

Marque : SLV FRANCE
Fabricant : SLV FRANCE
. . . e Réfé :DCL551664
Lighting specialist eférence :DCL55166
LED ES111, gris argent, 17,5W, 30°, 4000K, variable, IRC 90

Description

LED ES111, gris argent, 17,5W, 30°, 4000K, variable, IRC 90
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Informations complémentaires

Quantité d'unité Prix
Taxe DEEE

Marque

Ean13

Référence fabricant

Caractéristiques produit

Ean13
Fournisseur
Référence Odelec-Nollet

Couleur

0.000000

0.16

SLV FRANCE
4024163145602

551664

Hauteur (cm)
Largeur (cm)
Profondeur (cm)
Poids (kg)
Volume (cm3)

EAN

4024163145602
SLV FRANCE
122005194

Gris

8,5

8,5

0,22

830,875

4024163145602
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